SGM2594
Power Distribution Switch
SG Micro Corp
APRIL 2025 – REV. A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2594 is a single channel power distribution
switch. The switch controlled by the EN pin operates

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2594A SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594AXN5G/TR 0FHXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594B SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594BXN5G/TR 0FIXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594C SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594CXN5G/TR 0FJXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594D SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594DXN5G/TR 0IVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594AD SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594ADXN5G/TR 0F0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594BD SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594BDXN5G/TR 0F1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594CD SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594CDXN5G/TR 0F2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2594DD SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2594DDXN5G/TR 0IWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week